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6 Colwall

Overall Averages 8.7 37.4 328.3

Handicap Start Finish Time Km Nett score E-score H-Score
1 Richard Cronin 0.999 18:18:20 19:16:50 58:30 12.81 42.9 550 1148 551
2 Paul Dodd 0.766 18:56:08 19:56:02 59:54 11.79 44.1 520 1179 679
3 0.855 18:21:47 19:21:40 59:53 10.83 44.3 480 1185 562
4 Andy C 0.773 11:31:00 12:46:00 58:56 10.94 43.0 470 1149 608
5 Tom Baker 0.961 17:51:56 18:51:48 59:52 9.9 45.5 450 1215 468
6 Joe Parkinson 0.802 18:04:21 19:03:31 59:10 9.71 44.3 430 1184 536
7 Simon Thompson 0.825 18:10:32 19:10:16 59:44 10.48 39.1 410 1046 497
8 Cherry Fowler 0.855 17:52:53 18:51:51 58:58 10.7 35.5 380 949 445
9 Sean E 1.000 18:21:24 19:21:16 59:52 9.47 39.1 370 1045 370

10 Si Read 0.825 18:18:47 19:21:10 62:23 10.1 36.6 370 979 449
11 Pat Macleod 0.693 17:57:05 18:52:18 55:13 8.8 42.0 370 1124 534
12 Hannah Bradley 0.881 18:23:15 19:19:52 56:37 8.82 42.0 370 1122 420
13 Debbie Manning 1.000 18:18:19 19:17:52 59:33 8.86 41.8 370 1117 370
14 Andy Howman 0.915 18:00:35 18:59:57 59:22 9.42 38.2 360 1022 393
15 Karen Thompson 0.847 18:09:44 19:08:26 58:42 8.98 40.1 360 1072 425
16 Rose Taylor 0.684 18:20:49 19:20:56 60:07 9.37 35.2 330 942 482
17 0.795 18:19:01 19:18:40 59:39 6.55 47.3 310 1265 390
18 Thomas Kennedy 1.000 18:25:22 19:24:15 58:53 10.96 28.3 310 756 310
19 0.780 18:01:39 18:57:28 55:49 7.58 40.9 310 1093 397
20 Carolyn Dent 0.790 18:25:03 19:24:03 59:00 7.09 43.7 310 1169 392
21 Steve Williams 0.751 18:17:40 19:24:52 67:12 9.89 28.3 280 757 373
22 Colin Palmer 0.670 18:03:29 19:03:48 60:19 6.08 37.8 230 1011 343
23 0.722 17:57:20 18:56:22 59:02 5.46 38.5 210 1028 291
24 Paul Hammond 0.802 17:57:38 18:57:09 59:31 7.02 28.5 200 762 249
25 Ian Phillips 0.780 17:50:33 18:49:28 58:55 5.3 37.7 200 1009 256
26 Joanne Kennedy 0.832 18:25:44 19:27:25 61:41 7.34 23.2 170 619 204
27 Sally Ingram 0.747 18:00:42 18:50:49 50:07 4.04 37.1 150 993 201
28 0.790 18:13:08 19:18:00 64:52 6.34 22.1 140 590 177
29 Brian Laycock 0.693 17:51:56 18:55:26 63:30 6.26 17.6 110 470 159

Efficiency rating Averages 8.7 37.4 328.3

Handicap Start Finish Time Km Nett score E-score H-Score
1 0.795 18:19:01 19:18:40 59:39 6.55 47.3 310 1265 390
2 Tom Baker 0.961 17:51:56 18:51:48 59:52 9.9 45.5 450 1215 468
3 0.855 18:21:47 19:21:40 59:53 10.83 44.3 480 1185 562
4 Joe Parkinson 0.802 18:04:21 19:03:31 59:10 9.71 44.3 430 1184 536
5 Paul Dodd 0.766 18:56:08 19:56:02 59:54 11.79 44.1 520 1179 679
6 Carolyn Dent 0.790 18:25:03 19:24:03 59:00 7.09 43.7 310 1169 392
7 Andy C 0.773 395:31:00 420:46:00 58:56 10.94 43.0 470 1149 608
8 Richard Cronin 0.999 18:18:20 19:16:50 58:30 12.81 42.9 550 1148 551
9 Pat Macleod 0.693 17:57:05 18:52:18 55:13 8.8 42.0 370 1124 534

10 Hannah Bradley 0.881 18:23:15 19:19:52 56:37 8.82 42.0 370 1122 420
11 Debbie Manning 1.000 18:18:19 19:17:52 59:33 8.86 41.8 370 1117 370
12 0.780 18:01:39 18:57:28 55:49 7.58 40.9 310 1093 397
13 Karen Thompson 0.847 18:09:44 19:08:26 58:42 8.98 40.1 360 1072 425
14 Simon Thompson 0.825 18:10:32 19:10:16 59:44 10.48 39.1 410 1046 497
15 Sean E 1.000 18:21:24 19:21:16 59:52 9.47 39.1 370 1045 370
16 0.722 17:57:20 18:56:22 59:02 5.46 38.5 210 1028 291
17 Andy Howman 0.915 18:00:35 18:59:57 59:22 9.42 38.2 360 1022 393
18 Colin Palmer 0.670 18:03:29 19:03:48 60:19 6.08 37.8 230 1011 343
19 Ian Phillips 0.780 17:50:33 18:49:28 58:55 5.3 37.7 200 1009 256
20 Sally Ingram 0.747 18:00:42 18:50:49 50:07 4.04 37.1 150 993 201
21 Si Read 0.825 18:18:47 19:21:10 62:23 10.1 36.6 370 979 449
22 Cherry Fowler 0.855 17:52:53 18:51:51 58:58 10.7 35.5 380 949 445
23 Rose Taylor 0.684 18:20:49 19:20:56 60:07 9.37 35.2 330 942 482
24 Paul Hammond 0.802 17:57:38 18:57:09 59:31 7.02 28.5 200 762 249
25 Steve Williams 0.751 18:17:40 19:24:52 67:12 9.89 28.3 280 757 373
26 Thomas Kennedy 1.000 18:25:22 19:24:15 58:53 10.96 28.3 310 756 310
27 Joanne Kennedy 0.832 18:25:44 19:27:25 61:41 7.34 23.2 170 619 204
28 0.790 18:13:08 19:18:00 64:52 6.34 22.1 140 590 177
29 Brian Laycock 0.693 17:51:56 18:55:26 63:30 6.26 17.6 110 470 159

Aged Related Handicap Averages 8.7 37.4 328.3

Handicap Start Finish Time Km Nett score E-score H-Score
1 Paul Dodd 0.766 18:56:08 19:56:02 59:54 11.79 44.1 520 1179 679
2 Andy C 0.773 395:31:00 420:46:00 58:56 10.94 43.0 470 1149 608
3 0.855 18:21:47 19:21:40 59:53 10.83 44.3 480 1185 562
4 Richard Cronin 0.999 18:18:20 19:16:50 58:30 12.81 42.9 550 1148 551
5 Joe Parkinson 0.802 18:04:21 19:03:31 59:10 9.71 44.3 430 1184 536
6 Pat Macleod 0.693 17:57:05 18:52:18 55:13 8.8 42.0 370 1124 534
7 Simon Thompson 0.825 18:10:32 19:10:16 59:44 10.48 39.1 410 1046 497
8 Rose Taylor 0.684 18:20:49 19:20:56 60:07 9.37 35.2 330 942 482
9 Tom Baker 0.961 17:51:56 18:51:48 59:52 9.9 45.5 450 1215 468

10 Si Read 0.825 18:18:47 19:21:10 62:23 10.1 36.6 370 979 449
11 Cherry Fowler 0.855 17:52:53 18:51:51 58:58 10.7 35.5 380 949 445
12 Karen Thompson 0.847 18:09:44 19:08:26 58:42 8.98 40.1 360 1072 425
13 Hannah Bradley 0.881 18:23:15 19:19:52 56:37 8.82 42.0 370 1122 420
14 0.780 18:01:39 18:57:28 55:49 7.58 40.9 310 1093 397
15 Andy Howman 0.915 18:00:35 18:59:57 59:22 9.42 38.2 360 1022 393
16 Carolyn Dent 0.790 18:25:03 19:24:03 59:00 7.09 43.7 310 1169 392
17 0.795 18:19:01 19:18:40 59:39 6.55 47.3 310 1265 390
18 Steve Williams 0.751 18:17:40 19:24:52 67:12 9.89 28.3 280 757 373
19 Sean E 1.000 18:21:24 19:21:16 59:52 9.47 39.1 370 1045 370
20 Debbie Manning 1.000 18:18:19 19:17:52 59:33 8.86 41.8 370 1117 370
21 Colin Palmer 0.670 18:03:29 19:03:48 60:19 6.08 37.8 230 1011 343
22 Thomas Kennedy 1.000 18:25:22 19:24:15 58:53 10.96 28.3 310 756 310
23 0.722 17:57:20 18:56:22 59:02 5.46 38.5 210 1028 291
24 Ian Phillips 0.780 17:50:33 18:49:28 58:55 5.3 37.7 200 1009 256
25 Paul Hammond 0.802 17:57:38 18:57:09 00:59 7.02 28.5 200 762 249
26 Joanne Kennedy 0.832 18:25:44 19:27:25 61:41 7.34 23.2 170 619 204
27 Sally Ingram 0.747 18:00:42 18:50:49 50:07 4.04 37.1 150 993 201
28 0.790 18:13:08 19:18:00 64:52 6.34 22.1 140 590 177
29 Brian Laycock 0.693 17:51:56 18:55:26 63:30 6.26 17.6 110 470 159
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